
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

Envase

Empaquetado

Palets

Código EAN 

Código DUN 14 

Tipo palet
Palet EUR

Bruto 

Neto

Escurrido

4.680 g 13,0 cm

4.580 g 14,6 cm

- 36,4 cm

Total caja

Total Palet

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Ancho(A) 

Largo(L)

Alto(H)

Formato 

Tipo embalaje

Cajas/ Base 

Unidades embalaje

Cajas/ Palet 

Alturas 

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Medidas

Medidas

A

L

H

14,29 kg

15,5 cm

41,5 cm

37,4 cm

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Medidas

Aceite refinado de girasol 
ALTO OLEICO 5 L

Código 22911

8427754229112

184277542299119

Caja de cartón

3

15

60

4

885 kg

80 cm

120 cm

164,6 cm  

GARRAFA 5 L

L/A

H

L

H

A


